
Ashiwini 
Rural Medica! 
Hospltal 

Reseolego 

Coetry 

No. 
Sr. Description 

2. 

ASHWINI RURAL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER, 

3. 

Fees Approved by Fees Regulating 
Authority for the A.Y. 2025-26 (PG) 

1. Tuition Fees 

4. 

5. 
6. 

M. M. Patel Public Charitable Trust's 

Tel No. 0217 -2280891 to 897, Fax No. 0217-2280791 
Email :mmpateltrust@gmail.com, Website: www.armch.org 

Fees 

Kumbhari, Solapur - 413006 

Development Fees 
Management Seat 

NRI Seat Fees 
Against NRI Seat Fees 

Caution Money / 
Deposit (1 time) 

al 
Rur Medi 

Fees 

1154750/ 
121250/ 

5104000/ 

6380000/ 
5104000/ -

50000/ 

Total Fees 

M.M. PATEL PUBLIC 
CHARITABLE TRUST 

A.Y. 2025-26 

1154750/ 
121250/ 

5104000/ 

6380000/ 
5104000/ 

CEAN 

50000/. 

Astwini Rural Medical College, Hospital 

& Research Centre, Kumbhar, Tq. South Solapu: 
Dist. Solapu 413006. 
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